Component
Ca(OH)2
Si02
Al203
SO3
Fe203
cl

NiO
SrO
MnO
CuO
BaO
Zn0O
Cdo
RuO2
Ag20
Zr02
As203
Au20
Br
Co203
Cr203
K20
Mg(OH)2
MoO3
Na20
P205
PbO
PdO
Pt02
Rb20
Rh203
Sb203
Se02
Sn02
TiO2
V205
Y203
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Result
97.8
0.952
0.559
0.343
0.113
0.0701
0.0592
0.0453
0.0133
0.0055
0.0052
0.0021
0.0019
0.0015
0.0011
0.0006
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Unit

mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%
mass%

©

GARRISONMINERALS

Calcium Hydroxide
HYDRATED LIME

W www.garrisonminerals.com | 0 720.389.7609 | € sales@garrisonminerals.com | p 11901 W 48™ Ave Wheat Ridge CO 80033 | /7 PO Box 2940 Denver, CO 80201



